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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5,6,7,8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Schneider380
Stars

9.925 9.700 9.7009.300 38.625
1 5T 6 2T 1 

1 

Katianna Pyne463
Discover

9.875 9.800 9.6009.175 38.450
4 1T 18 9T 2 

2 

Emma Forrest354
Pearland Elite

9.825 9.800 9.5509.050 38.225
5 1T 26T 15T 3T

3T

Claire Stern321
Discover

9.700 9.750 9.7009.075 38.225
14T 3T 25 2T 3T

3T

Anna Claire Otto319
Discover

9.750 9.750 9.4009.250 38.150
9T 3T 8T 33T 5 

5 

Sarah Corbin312
Discover

9.700 9.600 9.4509.200 37.950
14T 14* 13T 26T 6T

6T

Alexandra Howell352
Legacy

9.350 9.600 9.6509.350 37.950
53T 14* 3T 6T 6T

6T

Addyson Alvarez323
Discover

9.750 9.450 9.4509.200 37.850
9T 30 13T 26T 8T

8T

Maritza Martinez394
TAAG

9.650 9.700 9.5009.000 37.850
19T 5T 30T 21T 8T

8T

Ellie Watson310
Champion TX

9.650 9.700 9.7508.725 37.825
19T 5T 60T 1 10 

10 

Lily Franks307
Champion TX

9.300 9.600 9.6509.250 37.800
59T 14* 8* 6T 11T

11T

Rebecca Priske313
Discover

9.550 9.600 9.4009.250 37.800
26T 14* 8* 33T 11T

11T

Ehryn Latin362
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.700 9.5008.775 37.775
6T 5T 57 21T 13 

13 

Amber Trinh306
Acrofit

9.600 9.400 9.3509.400 37.750
24T 31T 2 42T 14 

14 

Hailey Shaffer316
Discover

9.250 9.700 9.6009.150 37.700
67T 5T 19T 9T 15 

15 

Camila Fernandez314
Discover

9.725 9.600 9.5508.800 37.675
13 14T 52T 15T 16 

16 

Kaira Nguyen317
Discover

9.300 9.700 9.5009.125 37.625
59T 5T 22 21T 17 

17 

Rylee Carr308
Champion TX

9.350 9.700 9.6008.950 37.600
53T 5T 33T 9T 18 

18 

Mikennah Baudains288
Acrofit

9.150 9.650 9.6009.150 37.550
81T 13 19T 9T 19 

19 

Xophia Gonzalez363
Reflex

9.650 8.800 9.7009.350 37.500
19T 71T 3T 2T 20T

20T

Matea Garey325
Discover

9.700 9.300 9.3009.200 37.500
14T 39T 13T 44T 20T

20T

Zoe Moore391
TAAG

9.900 9.300 9.3508.825 37.375
2T 39T 50T 42T 22 

22 

Tatum Woolery285
Above The Bar

9.250 9.400 9.5509.100 37.300
67T 31T 23T 15T 23 

23 

Caroline Feng311
Champion TX

8.650 9.500 9.7009.425 37.275
106T 22T 1 2T 24T

24T

Lilly Ulloa360
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.200 9.4508.925 37.275
14T 48* 35T 26T 24T

24T
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Gym

AARank

Teagan Smith309
Champion TX

9.400 9.200 9.4009.275 37.275
48T 48* 7 33T 24T

24T

Mychal Aguilar305
Acrofit

9.550 9.500 9.1509.050 37.250
26T 22T 26T 61T 27 

27 

Hannah Hering324
Discover

9.525 9.500 9.5508.650 37.225
37 22T 68T 15T 28 

28 

Kayleigh Nichols286
Above The Bar

9.500 9.600 9.2508.850 37.200
38T 14T 47T 51T 29 

29 

Cara Manry383
Stars

9.250 9.000 9.6009.325 37.175
67T 62T 5 9T 30 

30 

Mary Elinor Flack320
Discover

9.450 9.400 9.5008.800 37.150
43T 31T 52T 21T 31 

31 

Camila Vilas327
Discover

9.650 9.550 9.4008.400 37.000
19T 21 85T 33T 32 

32 

Miyana Evans328
Discover

9.650 9.600 8.8008.900 36.950
19T 14T 37* 83T 33T

33T

Aubrey Young303
Acrofit

9.600 9.300 9.0509.000 36.950
24T 39T 30T 69T 33T

33T

Ava Kennedy294
Acrofit

9.250 9.500 9.3008.900 36.950
67T 22T 37* 44T 33T

33T

Sophia Deacon290
Acrofit

9.150 9.100 9.4009.225 36.875
81T 56T 12 33T 36 

36 

Devon Barnwell350
Legacy

9.100 9.300 9.5508.900 36.850
90T 39T 37T 15T 37 

37 

Jayden Uresti302
Acrofit

9.500 9.300 9.1008.900 36.800
38T 39T 37T 63T 38 

38 

Randi Teague361
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.200 9.3008.700 36.750
26T 48* 62T 44T 39T

39T

Rachael McNeill299
Acrofit

9.100 9.500 9.2508.900 36.750
90T 22T 37* 51T 39T

39T

Paloma Garcia-Alarcon292
Acrofit

9.250 9.200 9.4008.900 36.750
67T 48* 37* 33T 39T

39T

Reagan Strban359
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.000 9.0008.925 36.725
6T 62T 35T 72T 42 

42 

Kiya Bauer289
Acrofit

9.750 9.000 9.4508.500 36.700
9T 62T 79T 26T 43 

43 

Ava Varela353
Legacy

9.500 8.800 9.4508.900 36.650
38T 71T 37T 26T 44T

44T

Hannah Tran375
Reflex

9.300 9.100 9.5008.750 36.650
59T 56T 58T 21T 44T

44T

Sydney Prior356
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.200 8.9008.700 36.600
6T 48T 62T 77T 46 

46 

Emma Taranova384
Stars

8.250 9.700 9.5509.000 36.500
112 5T 30T 15T 47T

47T

Charleen Vojacek392
TAAG

9.700 9.500 8.6008.700 36.500
14T 22T 62T 97T 47T

47T

Mariah Cater349
Legacy

9.100 9.400 9.2508.750 36.500
90T 31T 58T 51T 47T

47T

Kenzie Fernandez351
Legacy

9.550 9.400 9.1008.400 36.450
26T 31T 85T 63T 50 

50 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Dana's Gymnastics



DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Meet Results
Oct 17-18, 2015

Page: 3
Printed: 10/18/2015 5:44:13 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5,6,7,8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daphne Dolnier385
Stars

9.300 9.300 8.8508.950 36.400
59T 39T 33T 81T 51T

51T

Indigo Mouton315
Discover

9.200 9.100 9.3008.800 36.400
78T 56T 52T 44T 51T

51T

Kennedy Cooper369
Reflex

9.350 8.400 9.4009.200 36.350
53T 90T 13T 33T 53 

53 

Taylor Richardson300
Acrofit

9.350 9.300 9.0008.675 36.325
53T 39T 67 72T 54 

54 

Camryn Joachim381
Stars

9.400 9.400 9.0508.450 36.300
48T 31T 84 69T 55 

55 

Sasha Spain372
Reflex

9.400 9.000 9.2508.525 36.175
48T 62T 78 51T 56 

56 

Evelyn Barcz322
Discover

9.350 9.000 9.6508.150 36.150
53T 62T 101T 6T 57 

57 

Celeste Calderon458
Dynamic

9.225 9.400 8.7508.725 36.100
77 31T 60T 86T 58T

58T

Isabel Aguilo449
Dynamic

9.150 8.800 8.9509.200 36.100
81T 71T 13T 75T 58T

58T

Willow Benedetto390
TAAG

9.450 9.400 8.6508.550 36.050
43T 31T 75T 92T 60 

60 

Chloe Browne318
Discover

9.750 8.600 8.8508.800 36.000
9T 80T 52T 81T 61 

61 

Emma Cyrus340
Iron Cross

9.250 8.800 9.1008.825 35.975
67T 71T 50T 63T 62 

62 

Miley Barkley451
Dynamic

9.450 9.300 8.6508.550 35.950
43T 39T 75T 92T 63 

63 

Kendal Duke387
TAAG

9.550 8.500 9.3008.575 35.925
26T 85T 74 44T 64 

64 

Jaxyn Fontenette386
Stars

9.550 9.000 9.1008.250 35.900
26T 62T 93T 63T 65 

65 

Milana Meeks382
Stars

9.150 8.000 9.4509.250 35.850
81T 104T 8T 26T 66 

66 

Micaela Saldivar456
Dynamic

9.050 9.500 8.9008.300 35.750
94 22T 89T 77T 67 

67 

Layla Jackson367
Reflex

9.350 9.200 8.7008.475 35.725
53T 48T 83 88T 68 

68 

Sarah Ferrara366
Reflex

9.000 9.200 8.7008.800 35.700
95T 48T 52T 88T 69 

69 

Kylie Munson298
Acrofit

9.300 9.300 8.3008.625 35.525
59T 39T 70T 109T 70T

70T

Addison Nunez371
Reflex

8.700 8.900 8.9009.025 35.525
104T 70 28T 77T 70T

70T

Addison Gonzalez393
TAAG

9.450 8.500 8.6508.900 35.500
43T 85T 37* 92T 72T

72T

Abigail Richardson454
Dynamic

9.150 8.200 9.2508.900 35.500
81T 97T 37* 51T 72T

72T

Madison Dancer364
Reflex

8.650 9.000 9.2008.650 35.500
106T 62T 68T 57T 72T

72T

Hannah Smith358
Pearland Elite

9.150 8.800 9.2508.275 35.475
81T 71T 91T 51T 75 

75 
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Maegan Massie337
Houston Elite

9.550 8.600 9.1008.200 35.450
26T 80T 99 63T 76 

76 

Kaylah Hopkins355
Pearland Elite

9.900 7.600 9.0008.850 35.350
2T 111T 47T 72T 77 

77 

Camille Richoux339
Iron Cross

9.550 9.100 9.1507.500 35.300
26T 56T 117 61T 78T

78T

Jessica Ferrara365
Reflex

8.750 9.050 8.8008.700 35.300
103 61 62T 83T 78T

78T

Suri Rocha357
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.500 8.5507.725 35.275
38T 22T 113T 99T 80 

80 

Mackenzie Hall343
Iron Cross

9.150 8.600 8.6508.700 35.100
81T 80T 62T 92T 81 

81 

McKenzie Bonner336
Houston Elite

9.400 8.400 9.4007.850 35.050
48T 90T 110T 33T 82 

82 

Ava Edwards287
Acrofit

9.200 8.000 9.2008.625 35.025
78T 104T 70T 57T 83 

83 

Mia Salazar347
Iron Cross

9.550 7.000 9.3009.150 35.000
26T 115 19T 44T 84 

84 

Madison DeFoor341
Iron Cross

8.350 8.400 9.2009.025 34.975
110T 90T 28T 57T 85 

85 

Sesaleyna Michaux331
Game

9.550 8.500 9.3007.600 34.950
26T 85T 115 44T 86T

86T

Maci Odums377
Reflex

8.200 8.200 9.4509.100 34.950
113 97T 23T 26T 86T

86T

Gabby Mercer395
TAAG

9.300 8.500 8.6508.275 34.725
59T 85T 91T 92T 88 

88 

Erin Nunez388
TAAG

9.250 8.300 9.4007.725 34.675
67T 94T 113T 33T 89T

89T

Gabriella Fetters291
Acrofit

8.800 8.800 8.9008.175 34.675
102 71T 100 77T 89T

89T

Elise Douglas329
Game

9.400 8.800 8.3008.150 34.650
48T 71T 101T 109T 91 

91 

Michela Kiser295
Acrofit

9.300 8.000 8.8008.500 34.600
59T 104T 79T 83T 92 

92 

Kendall Thomas301
Acrofit

9.150 9.200 8.5507.525 34.425
81T 48T 116 99T 93T

93T

Autumn Terrell374
Reflex

8.350 8.800 9.0508.225 34.425
110T 71T 97T 69T 93T

93T

Alana Jefferson378
Reflex

9.500 9.100 8.4007.400 34.400
38T 56T 118T 105T 95T

95T

Lillian Skarvan304
Acrofit

8.850 8.200 8.5008.850 34.400
100T 97T 47T 101T 95T

95T

Malyrie Cottonham333
Game

9.150 8.500 8.2508.350 34.250
81T 85T 88 111 97 

97 

Ava Phillips332
Game

9.300 8.700 8.4507.750 34.200
59T 79 112 104 98 

98 

Karsyn St. John389
TAAG

9.100 8.200 8.5008.375 34.175
90T 97T 87 101T 99 

99 

Jenna Gonzales334
Game

9.250 8.000 8.4008.500 34.150
67T 104T 79T 105T 100T

100T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Tullos396
TAAG

8.850 7.300 9.1008.900 34.150
100T 113T 37T 63T 100T

100T

Becky Gundlach370
Reflex

9.250 8.300 8.6007.950 34.100
67T 94T 106T 97T 102 

102 

Leah Gonzales342
Iron Cross

9.000 8.200 8.7507.850 33.800
95T 97T 110T 86T 103 

103 

Eva Arredondo455
Dynamic

8.700 8.400 8.1008.500 33.700
104T 90T 79T 113 104 

104 

Alyssa Harms450
Dynamic

8.900 8.300 8.2008.250 33.650
97T 94T 93T 112 105 

105 

Kaylee Love344
Iron Cross

9.250 7.600 8.3508.250 33.450
67T 111T 93T 107T 106 

106 

Madeline Ruhl373
Reflex

9.450 8.000 7.5008.050 33.000
43T 104T 104T 119 107 

107 

Kaydence Haymon452
Dynamic

9.200 7.800 8.0007.900 32.900
78T 109T 109 114T 108T

108T

Camille Gervais293
Acrofit

8.650 7.300 8.7008.250 32.900
106T 113T 93T 88T 108T

108T

Melody Anderson453
Dynamic

8.600 8.200 8.0008.050 32.850
109 97T 104T 114T 110 

110 

Stevie Morreale296
Acrofit

8.900 6.600 8.5008.600 32.600
97T 116T 72T 101T 111 

111 

Madelaine Palma335
Houston Elite

8.900 8.200 7.8007.400 32.300
97T 97T 118T 117 112 

112 

Caroline Smith348
Iron Cross

6.600 7.800 7.7008.100 30.200
114 109T 103 118 113 

113 

Charlotte Truesdell338
Iron Cross

__.___ 9.000 9.6008.600 27.200
115T 62T 72T 9T 114 

114 

Callie Robertson379
Stars

9.550 __.___ 9.2008.225 26.975
26T 118T 97T 57T 115 

115 

Kennedi Willis376
Reflex

__.___ 8.600 8.9508.300 25.850
115T 80T 89T 75T 116 

116 

Jaelyn Montalvo297
Acrofit

0.000 8.600 8.3507.925 24.875
115T 80T 108 107T 117 

117 

Audrey Rys346
Iron Cross

0.000 6.600 8.0007.950 22.550
115T 116T 106T 114T 118 

118 

Elana Douglas330
Game

__.___ 0.000 8.7008.550 17.250
115T 118T 75T 88T 119 

119 
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